Permit Number
B-23-0119
B-25-0002
B-25-0003
B-25-0004
B-25-0009
B-25-0012
B-25-0022
B-25-0024
B-25-0025
B-25-0026
B-25-0027
B-25-0029
B-25-0030
D-25-0005
M-25-0024
M-25-0025
M-25-0026
M-25-0027
M-25-0028
M-25-0029
0OCC-24-0004
0OCC-24-0015
0OCC-25-0001
P-25-0012
P-25-0013
P-25-0014
P-25-0015
P-25-0016
P-25-0017
P-25-0018
RR-25-0002
RR-25-0003
RR-25-0004
RR-25-0005
RR-25-0006
RR-25-0007
RR-25-0008
RR-25-0009
RR-25-0010
RR-25-0011
RR-25-0012
WD-25-0005
WD-25-0006

Permit Type
BLDG-IRC
BLDG-IRC
BLDG-IRC
BLDG-IRC
BLDG-IRC
BLDG-IBC
BLDG-IRC
BLDG-IBC
BLDG-IBC
BLDG-IBC
BLDG-IBC
BLDG-IRC
BLDG-IBC
DEMOLITION
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
OCC CHANGE
OCC CHANGE
OCC CHANGE
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
RE-ROOF
RE-ROOF
RE-ROOF
RE-ROOF
RE-ROOF
RE-ROOF
RE-ROOF
RE-ROOF
RE-ROOF
RE-ROOF
RE-ROOF

Issued Date

04/14/2025
04/23/2025
04/23/2025
04/23/2025
04/29/2025
04/09/2025
04/01/2025
04/21/2025
04/07/2025
04/14/2025
04/14/2025
04/15/2025
04/30/2025
04/14/2025
04/02/2025
04/03/2025
04/07/2025
04/07/2025
04/28/2025
04/28/2025
04/14/2025
04/14/2025
04/14/2025
04/03/2025
04/03/2025
04/02/2025
04/02/2025
04/28/2025
04/28/2025
04/28/2025
04/03/2025
04/07/2025
04/07/2025
04/07/2025
04/15/2025
04/15/2025
04/29/2025
04/25/2025
04/24/2025
04/24/2025
04/24/2025

WINDOW/DOO 04/24/2025
WINDOW/DOO 04/28/2025

Valuation Fees Paid
$200,000.00 $4,117.44
$800,800.00 $7,694.78
$994,400.00 $9,215.25
$938,960.00 $8,776.35

$2,000,000.00 $15,276.94
$375,000.00 $4,180.69

$58,000.00 $1,184.59
$10,000.00 $299.06
$26,000.00 $662.23
$25,300.00 $662.23
$25,300.00 $662.23
$35,000.00 $812.21
$150,000.00 $2,101.69
$33,790.00 $482.15
$450,000.00 $5,568.75
$82,000.00 $1,014.75
$6,567.00 $82.50
$11,833.00 $146.44
$14,500.00 $179.44
$6,000.00 $82.50
$500.00 $50.00
$250.00 $50.00
$250.00 $50.00
$700.00 $82.50
$82,000.00 $1,014.75
$257,400.00 $3,185.33
$93,600.00 $1,158.30
$4,771.69 $82.50
$2,500.00 $82.50
$14,500.00 $179.44
$20,000.00 $125.00
$50,925.00 $675.75
$23,800.00 $190.00
$19,750.00 $190.00
$16,100.58 $165.00
$16,100.58 $165.00
$9,350.00 $165.00
$9,350.00 $165.00
$21,444.00 $576.26
$16,503.00 $460.76
$7,144.00 $252.86
$15,788.00 $462.66
$54,464.00 $1,144.94

Address Primary Contractor Company Name

16 Mallard LN, FRISCO, CO 80443 J&W Maintenance

204 S 4th Ave, Frisco, CO 80443 Campbell Construction

208 S 4th Ave, Frisco, CO 80443 Campbell Construction

405 Teller St ALY, Frisco, CO Campbell Construction

605 Frisco ST, FRISCO, CO 80443 Hess Custom Homes

940 Ten Mile Dr, Frisco, CO 80435 Westec Construction Management Company
12 Larson LN, FRISCO, CO 80443 5280 Exteriors

695 N Summit BLVD BLDG A Smart Bellies

120 N 7th AVE UNIT 6 Unit B6, Frost to Fire Heating & AC

114 Beaver Lodge RD BLDG 3 Leo's Roofing

114 Beaver Lodge RD BLDG 3 Leo's Roofing

79 Hawn DR, FRISCO, CO 80443 Tip Top LLC

611 E Main St Unit 101, Frisco, CO S.A. Miro, INC.

400 Granite ST, FRISCO, CO Campbell Construction

310 E Main ST, FRISCO, CO Tatro Plumbing Co., Inc.

80 W Main ST Unit 120, FRISCO, Hausmann Construction

96 Sunset DR, FRISCO, CO 80443 Western Fireplace Supply

505 Wooden Canoe LN, FRISCO, Western Fireplace Supply

515 Wooden Canoe LN, FRISCO, Abra Cadabra Plumbing & Heating
621 Recreation Way, Frisco, CO  C&C Plumbing & Mechanical

279 E Main ST ME-3, FRISCO, CO Frisco Art Collective

701 Granite ST suite 220, Summit Pelvic Health

730 N Summit BLVD BLDG A Zen Massage

402A Bayview DR 402A, FRISCO, Mountain Goat Mechanical

80 W Main ST Unit 120, FRISCO, Hausmann Construction

185 Lusher CT, FRISCO, CO Kennedy Plumbing & Heating/Ben Franklin
175 Lusher CT, FRISCO, CO Kennedy Plumbing & Heating/Ben Franklin
5011 Teller ST Unit I, FRISCO, CO Wieronski Plumbing & Heating

79 Hawn DR, FRISCO, CO 80443 Abra Cadabra Plumbing & Heating
515 Wooden Canoe LN, FRISCO, Abra Cadabra Plumbing & Heating
792B Pitkin ST, FRISCO, CO Peak to Peak Roofing

120 N 7th AVE Building C/West Leo's Roofing

417 Frisco ST, FRISCO, CO 80443 No Name Seamless Gutter LLC
512 Water Dance DR, FRISCO, Colorado Preferred Roofing

22 Hawn DR, FRISCO, CO 80443 GCCS Roofing, LLC

24 Hawn DR, FRISCO, CO 80443 GCCS Roofing, LLC

124 Teller ST, FRISCO, CO 80443 Leo's Roofing

122 Teller ST, FRISCO, CO 80443 Leo's Roofing

249 Marina Rd, Frisco, CO 80424 Integrity Pro Roofing

267 Marina RD, FRISCO, CO Integrity Pro Roofing

98 Marina Rd, Frisco, CO 80443 Integrity Pro Roofing

901B Frisco ST, FRISCO, CO Renewal by Andersen

1520 Point DR UNIT C, FRISCO, DMD Window & Door

Primary Contractor Phone

(970) 470-2609
(970) 389-7246
(970) 389-7246
(970) 389-7246
(970) 418-2346
(303) 684-9900
(720) 598-8992
(570) 854-3776
(720) 810-4525
(970) 333-0354
(970) 333-0354

(303) 741-3737
(970) 389-7246
(620) 277-2167
(402) 416-9372
(970) 827-4241
(970) 827-4241
(970) 418-9399
(970) 337-9443
(720) 276-3427

(970) 486-1252
(402) 416-9372
(970) 468-1324
(970) 468-1324
(970) 668-8800
(970) 418-9399
(970) 418-9399
(720) 999-0824
(970) 333-0354
(970) 333-8339
(303) 880-8735
(720) 551-7663
(720) 551-7663
(970) 333-0354
(970) 333-0354
(303) 968-9842
(303) 968-9842
(303) 968-9842
(303) 945-1519
(303) 757-2721

Notes

Replace old deck, replace windows, replace stucco with siding, expand front yard. (Simultaneous Planning application ADM-23-0044)

New construction of a (3) Residential Townhome Complex. This submission is for Unit #3.

New construction of a (3) Residential Townhome Complex. This submission is for Unit #2.

New construction of a (3) Residential Townhome Complex. This submission is for Unit #1.

Addition to existing Sherstad SFR (Ref MIN-22-0006)

Interior Renovation or existing Wendys restaurant. Update of finishes and new furnishings.

Remove and replace 22 squares of existing siding with James Hardie siding. Remove and replace the soffit and fascia.

We are moving our Smart Bellies HQ into a new space in Frisco. We will be turning one of the rooms into a walk-in fridge using an A/C unit and a CoolBot
Install 175K BTU, MBH, natural gas Navien Combi Boiler complete with PVC venting and startup.

Deck Replacement Unit 211

Deck Replacement Unit 216

Demolition of kitchen cabinets, tile floors, carpet, and bathroom on main floor. Installation of New kitchen cabinets and countertops including kitchen island.
Tenant Improvement to renovate the second floor for new office layout.

Demo all structures, hardscapes, and (1) tree within the property lines.

HVAC EQUIPMENT AND DUCTWORK

Silver Crown Whiskey Bar

REPLACE ONE GAS FIREPLACE WITH ONE NEW DIRECT VENT GAS FIREPLACE; GAS AND POWER EXISTING

INSTALL TWO DIRECT VENT GAS FIREPLACES; GAS AND POWER BY OTHERS

Adding bathroom to basement. Reconfigure in floor heating. Add future drain for upper level. Move main water line and replace.

Moving the angled offset back roughly a foot to allow room for the alcove wall to be framed in flat. Not sure if this is part of the original Building Permit B-22-
Moving business Frisco Art Collective, next door to 279 E Main Street.

We painted and installed LVP (no subfloors or anything structural has been changed). Subleasing space.

Zen Massage

1) The existing bathroom floor plan is not changing. However, the existing cold water supply line for the vanity is literally touching the right side of the existing
The Silver Crown - Whiskey Bar

Plumbing - Basecamp Lofts and Studios - 22 Unit Building

Plumbing - Basecamp Lofts and Studios - 8 Unit Building

Install 50 gal gas hot water heater

kitchen and bathroom remodel

Adding bathroom to basement. Reconfigure in floor heating. Add future drain for upper level. Move main water line and replace.

Re-roof Standing seam metal, 20SQ, Burnished Slate

RE-ROOF

Re-Roof - Color will be Estate Gray

Remove 30 year dimensional shingles, underlayment, flashings and vents and install a new 30 yr dimensional roof, underlayment, ice and water shield, new
T/O and Re-Roof 20 SQ of Asphalt Shingles

T/O and Re-Roof 20 SQ of Asphalt Shingles

Scope Preparation and Demolition

Scope Preparation and Demolition

Re-roof Island Grill & Bath house

RE-ROOF

RE-ROOF

Replacing 4 windows like for like. u factor will be .30 or better

Replace (15) windows and (1) Door like-for-like.



	PermitAssessorReport

