Permit Number	Permit Type	Issued Date	Valuation Fees Paid	Address	Primary Contractor Company Name	Primary Contractor Phone	Notes
B-23-0119	BLDG-IRC	04/14/2025	\$200,000.00 \$4,117.44	16 Mallard LN, FRISCO, CO 80443	3 J&W Maintenance	(970) 470-2609	Replace old deck, replace windows, replace stucco with siding, expand front yard. (Simultaneous Planning application ADM-23-0044)
B-25-0002	BLDG-IRC	04/23/2025	\$800,800.00 \$7,694.78	204 S 4th Ave, Frisco, CO 80443	Campbell Construction	(970) 389-7246	New construction of a (3) Residential Townhome Complex. This submission is for Unit #3.
B-25-0003	BLDG-IRC	04/23/2025	\$994,400.00 \$9,215.25	208 S 4th Ave, Frisco, CO 80443	Campbell Construction	(970) 389-7246	New construction of a (3) Residential Townhome Complex. This submission is for Unit #2.
B-25-0004	BLDG-IRC	04/23/2025	\$938,960.00 \$8,776.35	405 Teller St ALY, Frisco, CO	Campbell Construction	(970) 389-7246	New construction of a (3) Residential Townhome Complex. This submission is for Unit #1.
B-25-0009	BLDG-IRC	04/29/2025	\$2,000,000.00 \$15,276.94	605 Frisco ST, FRISCO, CO 80443	3 Hess Custom Homes	(970) 418-2346	Addition to existing Sherstad SFR (Ref MIN-22-0006)
B-25-0012	BLDG-IBC	04/09/2025	\$375,000.00 \$4,180.69	940 Ten Mile Dr, Frisco, CO 80435	Westec Construction Management Company	(303) 684-9900	Interior Renovation or existing Wendys restaurant. Update of finishes and new furnishings.
B-25-0022	BLDG-IRC	04/01/2025	\$58,000.00 \$1,184.59	12 Larson LN, FRISCO, CO 80443	5280 Exteriors	(720) 598-8992	Remove and replace 22 squares of existing siding with James Hardie siding. Remove and replace the soffit and fascia.
B-25-0024	BLDG-IBC	04/21/2025	\$10,000.00 \$299.06	695 N Summit BLVD BLDG A	Smart Bellies	(570) 854-3776	We are moving our Smart Bellies HQ into a new space in Frisco. We will be turning one of the rooms into a walk-in fridge using an A/C unit and a CoolBot
B-25-0025	BLDG-IBC	04/07/2025	\$26,000.00 \$662.23	120 N 7th AVE UNIT 6 Unit B6,	Frost to Fire Heating & AC	(720) 810-4525	Install 175K BTU, MBH, natural gas Navien Combi Boiler complete with PVC venting and startup.
B-25-0026	BLDG-IBC	04/14/2025	\$25,300.00 \$662.23	114 Beaver Lodge RD BLDG 3	Leo's Roofing	(970) 333-0354	Deck Replacement Unit 211
B-25-0027	BLDG-IBC	04/14/2025	\$25,300.00 \$662.23	114 Beaver Lodge RD BLDG 3	Leo's Roofing	(970) 333-0354	Deck Replacement Unit 216
B-25-0029	BLDG-IRC	04/15/2025	\$35,000.00 \$812.21	79 Hawn DR, FRISCO, CO 80443	Tip Top LLC		Demolition of kitchen cabinets, tile floors, carpet, and bathroom on main floor. Installation of New kitchen cabinets and countertops including kitchen island.
B-25-0030	BLDG-IBC	04/30/2025	\$150,000.00 \$2,101.69	611 E Main St Unit 101, Frisco, CO	S.A. Miro, INC.	(303) 741-3737	Tenant Improvement to renovate the second floor for new office layout.
D-25-0005	DEMOLITION	04/14/2025	\$33,790.00 \$482.15	400 Granite ST, FRISCO, CO	Campbell Construction	(970) 389-7246	Demo all structures, hardscapes, and (1) tree within the property lines.
M-25-0024	MECHANICAL	04/02/2025	\$450,000.00 \$5,568.75	310 E Main ST, FRISCO, CO	Tatro Plumbing Co., Inc.	(620) 277-2167	HVAC EQUIPMENT AND DUCTWORK
M-25-0025	MECHANICAL	04/03/2025	\$82,000.00 \$1,014.75	80 W Main ST Unit 120, FRISCO,	Hausmann Construction	(402) 416-9372	Silver Crown Whiskey Bar
M-25-0026	MECHANICAL	04/07/2025	\$6,567.00 \$82.50	96 Sunset DR, FRISCO, CO 80443	Western Fireplace Supply	(970) 827-4241	REPLACE ONE GAS FIREPLACE WITH ONE NEW DIRECT VENT GAS FIREPLACE; GAS AND POWER EXISTING
M-25-0027	MECHANICAL	04/07/2025	\$11,833.00 \$146.44	505 Wooden Canoe LN, FRISCO,	Western Fireplace Supply	(970) 827-4241	INSTALL TWO DIRECT VENT GAS FIREPLACES; GAS AND POWER BY OTHERS
M-25-0028	MECHANICAL	04/28/2025	\$14,500.00 \$179.44	515 Wooden Canoe LN, FRISCO,	Abra Cadabra Plumbing & Heating	(970) 418-9399	Adding bathroom to basement. Reconfigure in floor heating. Add future drain for upper level. Move main water line and replace.
M-25-0029	MECHANICAL	04/28/2025	\$6,000.00 \$82.50	621 Recreation Way, Frisco, CO	C&C Plumbing & Mechanical	(970) 337-9443	Moving the angled offset back roughly a foot to allow room for the alcove wall to be framed in flat. Not sure if this is part of the original Building Permit B-22-
OCC-24-0004	OCC CHANGE	04/14/2025	\$500.00 \$50.00	279 E Main ST ME-3, FRISCO, CO	Frisco Art Collective	(720) 276-3427	Moving business Frisco Art Collective, next door to 279 E Main Street.
OCC-24-0015	OCC CHANGE	04/14/2025	\$250.00 \$50.00	701 Granite ST suite 220,	Summit Pelvic Health		We painted and installed LVP (no subfloors or anything structural has been changed). Subleasing space.
OCC-25-0001	OCC CHANGE	04/14/2025	\$250.00 \$50.00	730 N Summit BLVD BLDG A	Zen Massage		Zen Massage
P-25-0012	PLUMBING	04/03/2025	\$700.00 \$82.50	402A Bayview DR 402A, FRISCO,	, Mountain Goat Mechanical	(970) 486-1252	1) The existing bathroom floor plan is not changing. However, the existing cold water supply line for the vanity is literally touching the right side of the existing
P-25-0013	PLUMBING	04/03/2025	\$82,000.00 \$1,014.75	80 W Main ST Unit 120, FRISCO,	Hausmann Construction	(402) 416-9372	The Silver Crown - Whiskey Bar
P-25-0014	PLUMBING	04/02/2025	\$257,400.00 \$3,185.33	185 Lusher CT, FRISCO, CO	Kennedy Plumbing & Heating/Ben Franklin	, ,	Plumbing - Basecamp Lofts and Studios - 22 Unit Building
P-25-0015		04/02/2025	\$93,600.00 \$1,158.30		, ,	(970) 468-1324	Plumbing - Basecamp Lofts and Studios - 8 Unit Building
P-25-0016	PLUMBING	04/28/2025	\$4,771.69 \$82.50	501I Teller ST Unit I, FRISCO, CO	o o	(970) 668-8800	Install 50 gal gas hot water heater
P-25-0017		04/28/2025	\$2,500.00 \$82.50	79 Hawn DR, FRISCO, CO 80443	Abra Cadabra Plumbing & Heating	(970) 418-9399	kitchen and bathroom remodel
	PLUMBING	04/28/2025	\$14,500.00 \$179.44	515 Wooden Canoe LN, FRISCO,	Abra Cadabra Plumbing & Heating	(970) 418-9399	Adding bathroom to basement. Reconfigure in floor heating. Add future drain for upper level. Move main water line and replace.
RR-25-0002	RE-ROOF	04/03/2025	\$20,000.00 \$125.00	792B Pitkin ST, FRISCO, CO	Peak to Peak Roofing	(720) 999-0824	Re-roof Standing seam metal, 20SQ, Burnished Slate
RR-25-0003	RE-ROOF	04/07/2025	\$50,925.00 \$675.75	120 N 7th AVE Building C / West	Leo's Roofing	(970) 333-0354	RE-ROOF
RR-25-0004	RE-ROOF	04/07/2025	\$23,800.00 \$190.00	417 Frisco ST, FRISCO, CO 80443	3 No Name Seamless Gutter LLC	(970) 333-8339	Re-Roof - Color will be Estate Gray
RR-25-0005	RE-ROOF	04/07/2025	\$19,750.00 \$190.00	512 Water Dance DR, FRISCO,	Colorado Preferred Roofing	(303) 880-8735	Remove 30 year dimensional shingles, underlayment, flashings and vents and install a new 30 yr dimensional roof, underlayment, ice and water shield, new
RR-25-0006	RE-ROOF	04/15/2025	\$16,100.58 \$165.00	22 Hawn DR, FRISCO, CO 80443	GCCS Roofing, LLC	(720) 551-7663	T/O and Re-Roof 20 SQ of Asphalt Shingles
RR-25-0007	RE-ROOF	04/15/2025	\$16,100.58 \$165.00	24 Hawn DR, FRISCO, CO 80443	GCCS Roofing, LLC	(720) 551-7663	T/O and Re-Roof 20 SQ of Asphalt Shingles
RR-25-0008	RE-ROOF	04/29/2025	\$9,350.00 \$165.00	124 Teller ST, FRISCO, CO 80443	Leo's Roofing	(970) 333-0354	Scope Preparation and Demolition
RR-25-0009	RE-ROOF	04/25/2025	\$9,350.00 \$165.00	122 Teller ST, FRISCO, CO 80443	Leo's Roofing	(970) 333-0354	Scope Preparation and Demolition
RR-25-0010	RE-ROOF	04/24/2025	\$21,444.00 \$576.26	249 Marina Rd, Frisco, CO 80424	Integrity Pro Roofing	(303) 968-9842	Re-roof Island Grill & Bath house
RR-25-0011	RE-ROOF	04/24/2025	\$16,503.00 \$460.76	267 Marina RD, FRISCO, CO	Integrity Pro Roofing	(303) 968-9842	RE-ROOF
RR-25-0012	RE-ROOF	04/24/2025	\$7,144.00 \$252.86	98 Marina Rd, Frisco, CO 80443	Integrity Pro Roofing	(303) 968-9842	RE-ROOF
WD-25-0005	WINDOW/DOO	04/24/2025	\$15,788.00 \$462.66	901B Frisco ST, FRISCO, CO	Renewal by Andersen	(303) 945-1519	Replacing 4 windows like for like. u factor will be .30 or better
WD-25-0006	WINDOW/DOO	04/28/2025	\$54,464.00 \$1,144.94	1520 Point DR UNIT C, FRISCO,	DMD Window & Door	(303) 757-2721	Replace (15) windows and (1) Door like-for-like.
4							